Vestal

Boys Varsity Basketball

2021 - 2022

Coaches:
e Frank D'Esti
Players (12)

NUMBER
15

10

22

20

23

21

2

24

14

NAME

Ulrich Traore
Braden Strahley
Harnoor Singh
Evan Purdy
Jarek Podest
William Newberry I
Jalan Johnson
Andrew Harris
Ryan Hannon
Jack Gannon
Nicolas DiRado
Ryan Cordi

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
11

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Josh Gannon
Assistant: Olivia Martino

205 Woodlawn Dr
Vestal, NY, 13850
(607) 757-2350
vestal.k12.ny.us

HEIGHT
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